Pos Licencia
1 CB04118878
2 CB00123356
CB00890301
4 CB96330988
CB64762205
6 CB04273373
7 CB00331832
8 CB91176810
CB64967585
CB00075959
11 CB00917771
12 CBB1964705
CB29177640
CB00965503
CB00123650
CB04117625
CB17180135
18 CB04904103
CB00648260
20 CB04268841
CB64799163
22 CB00227300
CB00811125
24 CB04121812

Nombre

GARRIDO DEU, FERNANDO
DOMINGO RAMOS, JORDI

ARPA DOMINGUEZ RICARDO
PUJADAS VILARRASA,ISIDRE
MONDRIA SALAS, JUAN DE DIOS
BLANCO JORDI, JOSE MARIA
CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGNACIO
RODRIGUEZ SERRA, RAFAEL
JEREZ AGUDO, ANTONI
GALLARDO CORREDOR, JOSE ANTONIO
BERNAL GARCIA, JUAN ANTONIO
BAGUE PRATS, JOSEP

SALA DRUGUET, SALVADOR
GERBASI PIRO, JOSE LUIS

PUIG RODES, JUAN

MORA BARTRES, JAUME

BELDA ABAD, TOMAS
ESPERALBA IGLESIAS, JOAQUIM
BONET PIJOAN, CARLES
THEILACKER PONS, ALBERTO
LLOPIS MELIA, JOAN

CANTIN CAMPANA, FRANCESC
HERNANDEZ PALAY, JOSE
MATAS VALDES, JOSE M2

NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total
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25
21
27
24
26
25
26
16
26
26
25
22
24
24
25
25
26
26
26
22
26
24
27
20 Ret

33
31
31
29
29
28
27
26
26
26
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
20
20

33
31
31
29
29
28
27
26
26
26
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
20
20
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